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تبارك محمد رحمن سلمان
حوراء مهند جواد كاظم
دعاء عباس احمد رشيد

رؤيا بلال  وديع عبد الباقي
رسل حسين صباح عبد الحسن

رسل يحيى عثمان جاسم
رقيه علي سعيد ناصر

رنا محمود حسين نصيف
رهف حيدر اسماعيل خماس

رهف وسام حامد جميل
ريام خالد رحمان مخلف

زهراء احمد ناصر حسين
زهراء صدام حسين كريم

زهراء عدي رشيد عبد
ساره أمجد باسل عبد الكريم
سلسبيل رائد محمود شاكر

سما سعد محمد حسين
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212320931025
212320931026
212320931027
212320931028
212320931029
212320931030
212320931031
212320931032
212320931033
212320931034
212320931035
212320931036
212320931037
212320931038
212320931039
212320931040
212320931041
212320931042
212320931043

سما علاء  صفاء أحمد
طيبة احمد محي علي

غزل خالد جبار محمود
غفران حيدر احمد رشيد

فاطمة سهيل نجم عبد
فاطمه قاسم عبد الامير  عبد الحسن

فاطمه يحيى جاسم محمد
فرح حازم عبد الله مهدي

فرح كاظم طارق محمد
مرام طارق عبد الباقي عبد الهادي

مريم احمد عبد عبد الله
مريم عباس عدنان حسين

ملاك  حسن عبد الكريم عبوده
ميمونه نصر تحسين ابراهيم

نور رعد عدوان اوهيب
نور سعد عبد الله حسين
نور ضياء هادي حازم

هاجر عمار محمد محمود
ياسمين جبران خليل ابراهيم
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المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

43 0 43

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

42 0 42

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

1 0 1

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

0 0 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

 97.67%
الممتحنيين

كلي بنين بنات
43 0 43

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

001000
 100% 100% 98% 100% 100% 100%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن
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